signed contract. Commonwealth will submit the final NRHP nomination within ten (10) business days 

following receipt of comments on the draft NRHP nomination.  

Cost   

Commonwealth proposes to complete the work outlined in this proposal for a Lump Sum Fee of Eleven 

Thousand Three-Hundred and Forty-Two Dollars ($11,342.00). Commonwealth can undertake other tasks not 

described herein as additional services, subject to negotiation. 

We appreciate your consideration of Commonwealth for this project. Should you have any questions or wish 

to discuss the project further, please do not hesitate to contact me at (610) 436-9000 ext.